The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ROMCHIP: A JOURNAL OF GAME HISTORIES 2024-06-01 to 2024-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-06-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $8,461.28
2024-06-02 Fiscal sponsorship for 5/27 to 6/2 txn ZeHmNaO -$7.00 $8,454.28
2024-06-11 Donation from Gordon Freischlad txn SwHrpy5 $5.00 $8,459.28
2024-06-14 Registered Agent txn gnHEGrP -$249.00 $8,210.28
2024-06-14 Mail services txn NQHgMEX -$149.00 $8,061.28
2024-06-14 Domain name/URL txn QmHZxzg -$23.17 $8,038.11
2024-06-16 Fiscal sponsorship for 6/10 to 6/16 txn ZeHm4M8 -$0.35 $8,037.76
2024-06-17 PAYPAL INST XFER txn OXHVOVx -$210.00 $7,827.76
2024-06-25 PAYPAL INST XFER txn QmHZ0akK -$210.00 $7,617.76

WITHDRAWN: $848.52. DEPOSITED: $5.00. $7,617.76

ROMchip: A Journal of Game Histories is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN
81-2908499. The above transactions are from ROMchip: A Journal of Game Histories's restricted-fund provided by The
Hack Foundation.



